2/9/2026

58POT

BEST BET

LEFT S

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

10

AR, WON

A O WN

Sales
$229.45

$229.45
$188.76
$154.40

$343.16
$20.00

$20.00
$11.25

$11.25
$68.04

$68.04
$294.50

$294.50
$1,871.55

$1,871.55
$40.00

$40.00
$347.70
$45.00
$22.68
$187.00
$6.30

$608.68
$45.00
$1,804.60
$10.00
$723.27

$2,582.87
$20.00

$20.00

$6,089.50

Spot Action Repor

Winners
$157.22

$157.22
$211.15
$94.45

$305.60
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$2.00

$2.00
$45.00

$45.00
$945.00

$945.00
$80.00

$80.00
$628.00
$6.80
$10.00
$232.00
$1.04

$877.84
$40.00
$2,185.50
$1.67
$787.76

$3,014.93
$0.00

$0.00

$5,428.09

OR

Hold
$72.23

$72.23
($22.39)
$59.95

$37.56
$20.00

$20.00
$10.75

$10.75
$66.04

$66.04
$249.50

$249.50
$926.55

$926.55
($40.00)

($40.00)
($280.30)
$38.20
$12.68
($45.00)
$5.26

($269.16)
$5.00
($380.90)
$8.33
($64.49)

($432.06)
$20.00

$20.00

$661.41

Per centOfSales

3.77

3.77
3.10
2.54

5.64
0.33

0.33
0.18

0.18
112

112
4.84

4.84
30.73

30.73
0.66

0.66
571
0.74
0.37
3.07
0.10

10.00
0.74
29.63
0.16
11.88

42.42
0.33

0.33

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.68
0.65

0.80

0.93

0.59

1.00

1.00

0.80

0.53
0.50
0.58
0.50
0.56

0.70
0.79
0.66
0.64

0.80

WeightedAve
0.03

0.02
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.31

0.01

0.03
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00

0.01
0.23
0.00
0.08

0.00

0.81



