

Spot Action Report OR

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$229.45	\$157.22	\$72.23	3.77	0.80	0.03
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$229.45	\$157.22	\$72.23	3.77		
	BEST BET	6	\$188.76	\$211.15	(\$22.39)	3.10	0.68	0.02
	BEST BET	7	\$154.40	\$94.45	\$59.95	2.54	0.65	0.02
BEST BET	Totals:		\$343.16	\$305.60	\$37.56	5.64		
	LEFT S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33	0.80	0.00
LEFT S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33		
	MEANGREN	10	\$11.25	\$0.50	\$10.75	0.18	0.93	0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$11.25	\$0.50	\$10.75	0.18		
	MONEYBAL	5	\$68.04	\$2.00	\$66.04	1.12	0.59	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$68.04	\$2.00	\$66.04	1.12		
	PENNY	8	\$294.50	\$45.00	\$249.50	4.84	1.00	0.05
PENNY	Totals:		\$294.50	\$45.00	\$249.50	4.84		
	PENY	8	\$1,871.55	\$945.00	\$926.55	30.73	1.00	0.31
PENY	Totals:		\$1,871.55	\$945.00	\$926.55	30.73		
	RIGHT S	40	\$40.00	\$80.00	(\$40.00)	0.66	0.80	0.01
RIGHT S	Totals:		\$40.00	\$80.00	(\$40.00)	0.66		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$347.70	\$628.00	(\$280.30)	5.71	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$45.00	\$6.80	\$38.20	0.74	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$22.68	\$10.00	\$12.68	0.37	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$187.00	\$232.00	(\$45.00)	3.07	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$6.30	\$1.04	\$5.26	0.10	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$608.68	\$877.84	(\$269.16)	10.00		
	SUPERSP	2	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$5.00	0.74	0.70	0.01
	SUPERSP	3	\$1,804.60	\$2,185.50	(\$380.90)	29.63	0.79	0.23
	SUPERSP	6	\$10.00	\$1.67	\$8.33	0.16	0.66	0.00
	SUPERSP	4	\$723.27	\$787.76	(\$64.49)	11.88	0.64	0.08
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$2,582.87	\$3,014.93	(\$432.06)	42.42		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33	0.80	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.33		
Grand Totals:			\$6,089.50	\$5,428.09	\$661.41	100.00		0.81